
Teen events

Summer 
Reading 
Program
2024

REGISTER ONLINE

Special  thanks to
the Fr iends of the
Library-Kingwood,

Fr iends of the Harr is
County Publ ic
Library,  and 

The Barbara Bush
Literacy Foundation

for al l  their  support!
 

Ju
ne

 3
- 

Au
gu

st
 3

For more information about teen events, contact
Kingwood Branch Library or scan the QR

Scan to
register 

Library Hours
Mon     
Tue      
Weds   
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun

10AM - 8PM
10AM - 8PM
10AM - 8PM
10AM - 6PM
  1PM - 6PM
10AM - 5PM

CLOSED

Read books and participate in activities to earn points
toward prizes!

Summer Reading 2024 June 3-August 3

Reach a new level and earn a
prize for every 100 points

earned!

1 book = 10 points
30 minutes reading = 10 points

1 book review = 5 points
1 activity = 5 points

TEEN HCPL PRIZES
Level 1: 100 points = book
Level 2: 200 points = carabiner compass,
sunglasses, planter or frisbee + ticket to HCPL prize
pack of your choice 
Level 3: 300 points = carabiner compass,
sunglasses, planter, or frisbee + ticket to HCPL prize
pack of your choice

 Each level you complete will also earn you 1 drawing ticket for a
KW Teen Prize Pack of your choice!

Note: you must be registered to Kingwood Branch Library on
Beanstack in order to earn tickets toward KW Teen Prize Packs

 Kindle Paperwhite
Kindle case
book tote

new, unreleased YA books

The Bookworm
Crosley Cruiser Record Player

2 records

The Music Enthusiast

North Face backpack
Owala water bottle
camping hammock

The Adventurer



31

06

13

20

05

12

19

26

07

14

21

01

08

15

22

03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25

For program info
and to register, see

our events page 4400 Bens View Ln
Kingwood, TX 77339
832-927-7830
www.hcpl.net

Follow us on Instagram
@kingwoodbranchlibrary

Get Teen Text Reminders!*
 Get Teen Text Reminders!*

All programs: Text @kwteens to
81010

*Service is free; standard text messaging rates apply.
Text service is through the Remind.com and/or app. 

QUESTIONS? CONTACT BRIANNA
832-927-7830 | KWTEENS@HCPL.NET

Teen Programs are for ages 13-18,
unless otherwise noted: 

*For Teens Age 13 - Adults

TGR = Teen Game Room
 TR = Teen Room

CL = Computer Lab
MR = Meeting Room

31

11

18

25

10

17

24

31

12

19

26

03

13

20

27

08

15

22

29

09

16

23

30

IMPORTANT INFO

Information for Persons with Disabilities: 
Programs and services are Americans with

Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant. Special
accommodations can be requested in

advance by contacting the library. 

SUN

02

MON TUE

29

JUNEJUNE

09

16

23

WED THU FRI SAT

27 28

30

20
24

Cricut Tees
1-3PM, CL

Teen events 20
24

SUN

07

MON TUE

JULYJULY
02

14

21

28

WED THU FRI SAT

04

Sewing
Series
1-3PM, CL

Registration opens 7 days prior to
the program date at 10AM.

Programs that require
registration  include:

Overwatch: opens 5/27
D&D Series: opens 5/29
Cricut Tees: opens 6/4

Paper Marbling: opens 6/10
Roblox: opens 7/1

Sewing Series: opens 7/2
Intro to Weaving on a Loom:

opens  7/6
Squeegee Painting: opens 7/8

Bullet Journaling 101: opens 7/23

Registrants for series programs
must be able to attend each

day.
Series programs:

D&D: 6/5-6/7, 1-3PM
Sewing: 7/9-7/10, 1-3PM

Permission slips are required
before the beginning of the

following programs and will be
available at the upstairs

reference desk:

Tie Dye War: 6/13, 11AM
After Hours Scavenger Hunt:

7/19, 6PM

Registration required

Tie-Dye Battle
11AM-1PM, 
outside front of
library
Permission slip
required

D&D Series
1-3PM, TGR

D&D Series
1-3PM, TGR

D&D Series
1-3PM, TGR

Registration required Registration required Registration required

Teen Book
Club
1-2:30PM, TGR

Gaming:
Overcooked
1-2:30PM, TGR

Movie Night:
Weathering
With You
5-7PM, TGR

01 05 06

Sewing
Series
1-3PM, CL

After-Hours
Scavenger
Hunt
6-8PM, TR

Squeegee
Painting
1-2:30PM,
TGR

Teen Book Club
4-5:30PM, TGR

Gaming:
Super Smash
Tourney
1-2:30PM,
TGR

Permission slip requiredRegistration required

Registration required Registration required

*Laser Cutter
Orientation
2:30-4PM, CL
Registration required

*Cricut
Orientation
10:30-11:30AM,
CL
Registration required

*3D Printer
Orientation
2-3PM,  CL
Registration required

*Vacuum Former
Orientation
10:30-11:0 AM,  CL
Registration required

*Cricut
Orientation
2-3PM, CL
Registration required

*3D Printer
Orientation
10:30 AM-12 PM, 
CL

*Laser Cutter
Orientation
10:30AM-12PM,
CL
Registration required

*Vacuum Former
Orientation
2-3PM,  CL
Registration required

Registration required
Build Your Own
Buttons
4-5:30PM, TGR

Build Your
Own Buttons
1-2:30PM,
TGR

Tiny Art Contest 
Supplies Pickup
Upstairs Reference
Desk

Tiny Art Contest 
Drop-Off
Deadline
Upstairs
reference desk

Gaming:
Overwatch
5-7PM, CL

Gaming:
Roblox: 
Fashion
Famous
5-7PM, CL

Registration required

Registration required

Library
Closes @
5PM

Library 
Closed

Library
Closes @
5PM

Library 
Closed

*Bullet
Journaling 101
5-7PM
MR
Registration required

*Paper Marbling
1:30-3:30PM, MR
Registration required

*Intro to
Weaving on a
Loom
2-4PM
MR
Registration required


