For more information about teen events, contact Kingwood Branch Library or scan the QR





SUMMER READING 2024 JUNE 3-AUGUST 3

Read books and participate in activities to earn points toward prizes!



Scan to

Reach a new level and earn a prize for every 100 points earned!

1 book = 10 points30 minutes reading = **10** points 1 book review = **5** points 1 activity = 5 points



TEEN HCPL PRIZES

Level 1: 100 points = book

Level 2: 200 points = carabiner compass,

sunglasses, planter or frisbee + ticket to HCPL prize

pack of your choice

Level 3: 300 points = carabiner compass,

sunglasses, planter, or frisbee + ticket to HCPL prize

pack of your choice

Library Hours								
Mon	10AM - 8PM							
Tue	10AM - 8PM							
Weds	10AM - 8PM							
Thurs	10AM - 6PM							
Fri	1PM - 6PM							
Sat	10AM - 5PM							
Sun	CLOSED							

Each level you complete will also earn you 1 drawing ticket for a KW Teen Prize Pack of your choice!

THE ADVENTURER

North Face backpack Owala water bottle camping hammock

THE BOOKWORM

Kindle Paperwhite Kindle case hook tote new, unreleased YA books

THE MUSIC ENTHUSIAST

Crosley Cruiser Record Player 2 records

Note: you must be registered to Kingwood Branch Library on Beanstack in order to earn tickets toward KW Teen Prize Packs



TEEN EVENTS

Summer August 3 Reading Program

REGISTER ONLINE

Special thanks to the Friends of the Library-Kingwood, Friends of the Harris County Public Library, and The Barbara Bush Literacy Foundation for all their support!

HARRIS

Kingwood Branch Library

your pathway to knowledge

TEEN EVENTS JUNE

2024

				000)	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						Tiny Art Contest Supplies Pickup Upstairs Reference Desk
02	Gaming: Overwatch 5-7PM, CL Registration required	*Laser Cutter Orientation 2:30-4PM, CL Registration required	O5 D&D Series 1-3PM, TGR Registration required	O6 D&D Series 1-3PM, TGR Registration required	O7 D&D Series 1-3PM, TGR Registration required	08
09	10	11 Cricut Tees 1-3PM, CL Registration required	12	13 Tie-Dye Battle 11AM-1PM, outside front of library Permission slip required	14	*Cricut Orientation 10:30-11:30AM, CL Registration required
10	*Paper Marbling 1:30-3:30PM, MR Registration required Build Your Own Buttons 4-5:30PM, TGR	18 Library Closes @ 5PM	19 Library Closed	20 *3D Printer Orientation 2-3PM, CL Registration required Teen Book Club 1-2:30PM, TGR	21	22
23 30	*Vacuum Former Orientation 10:30-11:0 AM, CL Registration required Gaming: Overcooked 1-2:30PM, TGR	25	26 Movie Night: Weathering With You 5-7PM, TGR	27	28	Tiny Art Contest Drop-Off Deadline Upstairs reference desk



Permission slips are required before the beginning of the following programs and will be available at the upstairs reference desk:

Tie Dye War: 6/13, 11AM After Hours Scavenger Hunt: 7/19, 6PM

Registration opens 7 days prior to the program date at 10AM. Programs that require registration include:

Overwatch: opens 5/27
D&D Series: opens 5/29
Cricut Tees: opens 6/4
Paper Marbling: opens 6/10
Roblox: opens 7/1
Sewing Series: opens 7/2
Intro to Weaving on a Loom:
opens 7/6
Squeegee Painting: opens 7/8
Bullet Journaling 101: opens 7/23

Registrants for series programs must be able to attend each day. Series programs:

D&D: 6/5-6/7,1-3PM Sewing: 7/9-7/10,1-3PM

For program info and to register, see our events page



Teen Programs are for ages 13-18, unless otherwise noted: *For Teens Age 13 - Adults

TGR = Teen Game Room
TR = Teen Room
CL = Computer Lab

MR = Meeting Room





20 24

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	01	02	O3 Library Closes @ 5PM	04 Library Closed	05	06
07	O8 Gaming: Roblox: Fashion Famous 5-7PM, CL Registration required	O9 Sewing Series 1-3PM, CL Registration required	10 Sewing Series 1-3PM, CL Registration required	*Laser Cutter Orientation 10:30AM-12PM, CL Registration required	12	*Intro to Weaving on a Loom 2-4PM MR Registration required
14	Squeegee Painting 1-2:30PM, TGR Registration required	16	17	*Cricut Orientation 2-3PM, CL Registration required	19 After-Hours Scavenger Hunt 6-8PM, TR Permission slip required	20
21	22	*Vacuum Former Orientation 2-3PM, CL Registration required Teen Book Club 4-5:30PM, TGR	24	25 Build Your Own Buttons 1-2:30PM, TGR	26	*3D Printer Orientation 10:30 AM-12 PM, CL Registration required
28	29	*Bullet Journaling 101 5-7PM MR Registration required	31 Gaming: Super Smash Tourney 1-2:30PM, TGR			100



All programs: Text @kwteens to 81010

*Service is free; standard text messaging rates apply.
Text service is through the Remind.com and/or app.

Follow us on Instagram
@kingwoodbranchlibrary



832-927-7830 | KWTEENS@HCPL.NET

Information for Persons with Disabilities:

Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be requested in advance by contacting the library.



4400 Bens View Ln Kingwood, TX 77339 832-927-7830 www.hcpl.net